
OHIO UNION MOCHA
WHITE CHOCOLATE, SWIRLS OF CARAMEL, STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

BUCKEYE MOCHA
MILK CHOCOLATE, RICH PEANUT BUTTER, STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

VANILLA LATTE
CAFFE LATTE WITH VANILLA SYRUP

CAFFE MOCHA
GOURMET CHOCOLATE SYRUP, STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

WHITE MOCHA
WHITE CHOCOLATE, STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

STEAMER
CREAMY STEAMED MILK & FLAVOR

CAFFE LATTE
STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
FOAMED MILK & ESPRESSO

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO & HOT WATER

ESPRESSO

20 OZ.

$3.20

$3.35

$3.00

$3.00

$3.30

$2.25

$2.75

$2.65

$2.00

$1.65

$0.60
$0.50
$0.50

SMALL LARGEREGULAR

$3.75

$3.90

$3.55

$3.55

$3.85

$2.50

$3.40

$3.30

$2.20

$1.90

$4.15

$4.30

$3.95

$3.95

$4.25

$2.75

$3.80

$3.70

$2.45

SUBSTITUTE SOY MILK
ADDITIONAL FLAVOR SHOT
ADDITIONAL ESPRESSO SHOT
DECAF & SKIM MILK AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST 

12 OZ. 16 OZ.ESPRESSO



SCOOP SINGLE $3.70 DOUBLE $5.30

ASSORTED BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

POWER WRAP

TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

MAKE YOUR OWN OR GRAB-N-GO PARFAIT
STAWBERRY OR VANILLA YOGURT, TOPPED WITH GRANOLA AND YOUR 
CHOICE OF STRAWBERRIES, RASBERRIES, PEACHES OR MIXED BERRIES

$3.25

$3.25

$2.00

$3.00

$1.75

$2.50

$2.95

$3.50

$1.95

$1.95

$2.75

$3.50

$3.95

$2.25

$2.25

$3.00

$3.90

$4.50

$2.35

FRESH BREWED COFFEE
REGULAR OR DECAF

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI LATTE

MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE

HOT TEA

SMALL
12 OZ.

REGULAR
16 OZ.

LARGE
20 OZ.

CHECK OUT THE DISPLAY CASE FOR OUR FRESH-BAKED 
BAGELS, MUFFINS, DOUGHNUTS, COOKIES & MORE.

*BRING YOUR OWN REUSABLE MUG AND WE’LL REFILL IT FOR THE PRICE OF A SMALL.

BREAKFAST

A DAILY VARIETY OF UNIQUE ITALIAN ICE CREAM FLAVORS, 

ACCENTED BY FRESH FRUITS, NUTS, AND CONFECTIONSGELATO

HOT ALTERNATIVES



OHIO UNION MOCHA
BUCKEYE MOCHA
VANILLA LATTE
CAFFE MOCHA
WHITE MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE
VANILLA CREME
FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE

SMOOTHIES ASK ABOUT OUR FLAVORS

$3.95

$4.10

$3.75

$3.75

$4.00

$3.60

$4.05

$3.40

$3.25

$3.85

$4.35

$4.50

$4.15

$4.15

$4.40

$4.00

$4.60

$3.80

$3.65

$4.35

LARGEREGULAR

OVER ICE & MORE

$3.75

$3.90

$3.55

$3.55

$3.55

$3.85

$3.50

$3.95

$1.90

$1.85

$4.15

$4.30

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$4.25

$3.90

$4.50

$2.00

$2.35

OHIO UNION MOCHA
BUCKEYE MOCHA
VANILLA LATTE
CAFFE LATTE
CAFFE MOCHA
WHITE MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE
ICED COFFEE

ICED TEA GREEN OR BLACK

16 OZ. 24 OZ.

LARGEREGULAR
16 OZ. 24 OZ.

FROZEN


