ESPRESSU	ESF	PRE	SSO
----------	-----	-----	-----

SMALL 12 OZ. **REGULAR** 16 OZ.

LARGE 20 OZ.

OHIO UNION MOCHA	\$3.20	. \$3.75	\$4.15
WHITE CHOCOLATE, SWIRLS OF CARAMEL, STEAMED I	MILK & ESPRES	SSO	
BUCKEYE MOCHA MILK CHOCOLATE, RICH PEANUT BUTTER, STEAMED M			\$4.30
VANILLA LATTE CAFFE LATTE WITH VANILLA SYRUP	\$3.00	\$3.55	\$3.95
CAFFE MOCHA GOURMET CHOCOLATE SYRUP, STEAMED MILK & ESPR		\$3.55	\$3.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE, STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO	\$3.30	\$3.85	\$4.25
STEAMER CREAMY STEAMED MILK & FLAVOR	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75
CAFFE LATTE STEAMED MILK & ESPRESSO	\$2.75	\$3.40	\$3.80
CAPPUCCINO FOAMED MILK & ESPRESSO	\$2.65	. \$3.30	\$3.70
AMERICANO ESPRESSO & HOT WATER	\$2.00	. \$2.20	\$2.45
ESPRESSO	\$1.65	\$1.90	
SUBSTITUTE SOY MILK ADDITIONAL FLAVOR SHOT ADDITIONAL ESPRESSO SHOT DECAF & SKIM MILK AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST			\$0.60 \$0.50 \$0.50

HOT ALTERNATIVES	SMALL 12 0Z.	REGULAR 16 OZ.	LARGE 20 OZ.
FRESH BREWED COFFEE REGULAR OR DECAF	\$1.75	\$1.95	\$2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
CHAI LATTE	\$2.95	\$3.50	\$3.90
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE.	\$3.50	\$3.95	\$4.50
HOT TEA	\$1.95	\$2.25	\$2.35
*BRING YOUR OWN REUSABLE MUG AND WE'LL R	EFILL IT FOR T	HE PRICE OF	A SMALL.

BREAKFAST

CHECK OUT THE DISPLAY CASE FOR OUR FRESH-BAKED BAGELS, MUFFINS, DOUGHNUTS, COOKIES & MORE.

ASSORTED BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	\$3.25
POWER WRAP	\$3.25
TOASTED BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$2.00
MAKE YOUR OWN OR GRAB-N-GO PARFAIT	\$3.00
STAWBERRY OR VANILLA YOGURT, TOPPED WITH GRANOLA AND YOUR CHOICE OF STRAWBERRIES, RASBERRIES, PEACHES OR MIXED BERRIES	

GELATO

A DAILY VARIETY OF UNIQUE ITALIAN ICE CREAM FLAVORS, ACCENTED BY FRESH FRUITS, NUTS, AND CONFECTIONS

SINGLE \$3.70/ DOUBLE \$5.30	SCOOP	SINGLE \$3.70/	DOUBLE \$5.30
-------------------------------------	-------	----------------	---------------

FROZEN	REGULAR LARGE 16 OZ. 24 OZ.
OHIO UNION MOCHA	\$3.95 \$4.35
BUCKEYE MOCHA	\$4.10 \$4.50
VANILLA LATTE	\$3.75 \$4.15
CAFFE MOCHA	\$3.75 \$4.15
WHITE MOCHA	\$4.00 \$4.40
CHAI LATTE	\$3.60 \$4.00
MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE	\$4.05 \$4.60
VANILLA CREME	\$3.40 \$3.80
FROZEN HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.25 \$3.65
SMOOTHIES ASK ABOUT OUR FLAVORS	\$3.85 \$4.35
OVER ICE & MORE	REGULAR LARGE 16 OZ. 24 OZ.
OVER ICE & MORE	REGULAR LARGE 16 OZ. 24 OZ.
OVER ICE & MORE OHIO UNION MOCHA	
	\$3.75 \$4.15
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE CAFFE LATTE	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE CAFFE LATTE CAFFE MOCHA	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.85 \$4.25
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE CAFFE LATTE CAFFE MOCHA WHITE MOCHA	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.85 \$4.25 \$3.50 \$3.90
OHIO UNION MOCHA BUCKEYE MOCHA VANILLA LATTE CAFFE LATTE CAFFE MOCHA WHITE MOCHA CHAI LATTE	\$3.75 \$4.15 \$3.90 \$4.30 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.55 \$3.95 \$3.85 \$4.25 \$3.50 \$3.90 \$3.95 \$4.50